The DPX-234/334 (AccessPro34/E)
Professional V.34 Modem with DES and Ethernet Connection Options
When performance and security are paramount, one modem offers you all the advantages of the
latest in high-speed communications technology - the Accesspro34. The Accesspro34 is ideal for
applications where fast, reliable and secure data transfer is required. Top performance is guaranteed
with advanced DSP and improved data compression techniques, even over poor lines. The optional
DES encryption module coupled with integrated dial-back security and password authentication
ensures your system is always protected from unauthorised access, eavesdropping, malicious

Austel:  Yes
Warranty: 12 months warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
DPX-234-01 V.34bis 33,600bps Desktop AccessPro34 Modem with DES
DPX-334-01 V.34bis 33,600bps Rackmount AccessPro34 Modem with DES
DPX-234-02 V.34bis, 33,600bps Desktop Modem with Ethernet and DES Options
DPX-334-02 V.34bis, 33,600bps Rackmount Modem with Ethernet and DES Options
DPX-234-03* V.34bis, 33,600bps Desktop Modem with 4 wire leased line*
DPX-334-03* V.34bis, 33,600bps Rackmount Modem with 4 wire leased line*
DPX-234-04* V.34bis, 33,600bps Desktop Modem with 4 wire leased line, Ethernet and DES Options*
DPX-334-04* V.34bis, 33,600bps Rackmount Modem with 4 wire leased line, Ethernet and DES Options*
DPX-234-71* V.34bis, 33,600bps Desktop AccessPro34 with DES Option*
DPX-334-71* V.34bis, 33,600bps Rackmount AccessPro34 with DES Option*
ACCESSORIES
023-0008-01 RS-232 data cable 1m.
023-0091-2 RJ-11 to telco 610 socket.
023-0049-2 Replacement Line cord.